Students who are availing educational loan from banks may remit drc fee on ol befole
20.07.2025. The name of the defaulters after 04.08.2025 will be f€rn.rVecl fiom the register
w.e.f. OL.O7.2025 and they will not be eligible for attendance till the Ca le of remittance of
fee. Defaulters after O4.O8.2O25 should remit Rs.1,495/- towards readmission fee (Rupees

One Thousand Four Hundred & Ninety-five only). Students are directed to transfer the fee

anrount only through payment gateway. The fee receipt may be forrvarded to
kmsmeoffice@gmail.com. The URL for the payment gateway is https://paytus!@9.!l

PARTICUTARS State Merit({) All India ivleriif{